
 

  

 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
 

  
  

 

 
  

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

  

 
      

  

U.S. ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY 

WATER QUALITY STANDARDS COORDINATORS
 

EPA Region 1 

Ellen Weitzler 

5 Post Office Square 

(Mail Code: OEP06-2)
 
Boston, MA 02109-3912
 
phone: 617-918-1582
 
email: weitzler.ellen@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region01
 

EPA Region 2 

Wayne Jackson 

290 Broadway 

New York, NY 10007-1866 

phone: 212-637-3807
 
email: jackson.wayne@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region02
 

EPA Region 3 

Cheryl Atkinson 

1650 Arch Street 

(Mail Code: 3 WP30)
 
Philadelphia, PA 191 03-2029
 
phone: 215-814-3392
 
email: atkinson.cheryl@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region03
 

EPA Region 4 

Fritz Wagener 

61 Forsyth Street SW
 
Atlanta, GA 30303-8960
 
phone: 404-562-9267
 
email: wagener.fritz@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region04
 

EPA Region 5 

Dave Pfeifer
 
77 West Jackson Boulevard 

(Mail Code: WQ- 16J) 

Chicago, IL 60604-3507
 
phone: 3 12-353-9024
 
email: pfeifer.david@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region05
 

EPA Rcgion 6 

Russell Nelson 

1445 Ross Avenue, Suite 1200
 
(Mail Code: 6WQ) 

Dallas, TX 75202-2733
 
phone: 214-665-6646
 
email: nelson.russell@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region06
 

EPA Region 7 

Ann Lavaty 

901 North Fifth Street 

(Mail Code: WWPDWQMB) 

Kansas City, KS 66101 

phone: 913-551-7370
 
email: lavaty.ann@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region07
 

EPA Region 8 

Dave Moon 

1595 Wynkoop Street 

(Mail Code: 8EPR-EP) 

Denver, CO 80202-1 129
 
phone: 303-312-6833
 
email: moon.dave@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region08
 

EPA Region 9 

Terry Fleming 

75 Hawthorne Street 

(Mail Code: WTR-2) 

San Francisco, CA 94105
 
phone: 415-972-3462
 
email: fleming.terrence@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region09
 

EPA Region 10
 
Lisa Macchio 

1200 Sixth Avenue 

(Mail Code: OWW-131)
 
Seattle, WA 98101  

phone: 206-553-1834
 
email: macchio.lisa@epa.gov
 
www.epa.gov/region10
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